SOK VILJANS RESULTATARKIV
Smadlandskavien, Aneby 28-29 oktober 2017

Str Banlangd

DH 12

1 3,0
2 2,3
3 3,0

Smalandsklass

1 4,2 natt
2 4,2 natt
3 5,2

4 4,4

5 6,5

H 55

1 4,7

2 3,4

Namn

Emil Kreutner
Lucas Svensson

Casper Svensson

Elin Rindstig

Olle Erlandsson
Pontus Erlandsson
Stina Lind

Benjamin Sturek

Lennart Kalén
Roland Nilsson

Hans Svenson

Tid

30.48
felst

37.33
41.35
36.56
33.44
45.06

37.49
36.33
50.47

Efter
tat

12.43

11.19
27.03
24.59
27.51
31.24

0.06
10.07
24.58

+/- | Vaxl

+12.43 | 21

+11.19 |45
+15.44 |40
-2.04 |29
+2.53 |21
+3.33 |18

+ 0.06 |2
+10.01 |7
+14.51 |7



